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Fabric: | inen 25, White
425w X 302h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 17w X 12hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

2 DMC o2 Tin

DMC 0% Medium T in

DMC 16 Light(}uartrcuse
DMC 21 LightAh’zarin
DMC 22 Alazarin

DMC 29 [ ggplant

DMC 52 Darkblucbcrrﬂ
DMC »3 [Fuchsia

DMC 150 Dusty Rose-(UIL VY DK
DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
DMC 160 Gra351t16~MD
DMC 161 Gragblue

DMC 169 Pewter-| T

DMC 208 Lavendcr—\/YDK
DMC 224 Shell Pink-VY LT
DMC 317 Pewter Gray

DMC 327 [Lavender-\VVY DK
DMC 333 PBlue Violet-VY DK
DMC 371 Mustard

DMC 402 Mahogan3~\/YLT
DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK
DMC 436 Tan

DMC 503 Blue Green-MD
DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
DMC sé2 Jade-MD

DMC 564 Jade-VY LT
DMC 597 Turquoise

DMC 606 BrightOrang&Red
DMC ¢77 Old Gold-VY LT
DMC 701 Cl’uristmasGrcen—MD
DMC 703 Christmas Green-| T
DMC 720 Orange Spice-DK
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Fage 2 QS Warmtlﬁ OF T!’IC Sun

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’

EfOEEfFEEE N FEFEEfEENFEEFEEEEENEEEEENEOEEENECC0OO0ODE @

4

> AP > o oo A

E >0 » o $ ® -

@

£ R € F NI X a0 & ©® MW % 5 KN &

e ® X O

2

NN NN NN NN NNNNN NN NN DNNNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDN NN NN NN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

729
74
742
743
778
779
780
792
792
794
798
799
801
807
820
827
826
8%2
890
891
902
906
907
911
922
9%0
931
9%2
9%9
943
958
959
964
992
995
996
3064
3608
5726
5760
5766
5768

Old Gold-MD
Tangerine-MD
Yellow-DK
Yellow-MD

Antique Mawve VY LT
Cocoa-DK
Topar-UL VY DK
Cornflower Blue-DK_
Cornflower Blue-MD
Cornflower Blue-l T
Dehct BIUC~DK
DelFt BIUC~MD
Coffee Brown-DK
FPeacock Blue

Royal Blue VY DK
Navg Blue-DKC
Blue-MD

Golden Olive
Fistachio Grecn~UL DK
Camation—DK
Antiquc Mauve-VY DK
Farrot GreemMD
Farrot erecn~LT

[ merald Green-MD
Copper-LLT
Antique Blue-DK
Antiquc Blue-MD
An’ciquc BIUC—LT
Navy Blue-\'Y DK,
Bright Gireen-MD
Sea Green-DKC

Sea Green-MD
Sea Green-| T
Aquamarine~MD

I lectric Blue-DK
E_lcctric Blue-MD
Dcscr’c Sancl
Plum-VY LT
Antiquc Mauve-DK
chgewoocl-MD
Peacock Blue-l T
Giray Green-DK.
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Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5776
5787
3799
5805
5807
%808
%810
3816
5827
5855
%8%6
%838
5842
%846
5854
%861

Mahogany-| T

Peige Gray-VY DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Cgclamcn Pink
Cornflower Blue
Turquoise-LIL VY DK.
Turquoise~DK
Celadon Green-MD
Golden Brown-Fale
Grape-MD
Grrape-LT

[ avender Blue-DK.
Wedgewood-DK.
Bright Turquoise~LT
Autumn Gold~MD
Cocoa-] T
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Fage 4 QS Warmtlﬁ OF T!’IC Sun Miche!e Sagetta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Tull Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

ODMC o2 1603 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0438
ODMC o3 4718 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.288
ODMC 16 878 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.240
BDMC 21 452 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.12%
BDMC 22 149 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.041
BDOMC 29 817 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.22%
BDMC »2 795 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.217
BDMC 33 256 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.070
mDMC 150 207 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.057
BDMC 158 i990 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.54%
B DMC 160 1127 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.%308
BDMC 141 i184% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.50%
EDMC 169 3586 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.979
B DMC 208 324 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.088
ODMC 224 i482 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0405
BDMC 317 2731 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.746
B DMC 327 872 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.238
EDMC 333 502 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.137
EDMC 371 1585 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.4%%
ODMC 402 i12 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.358
BDMC 413 129% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.35%
ODMC 436 i30% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.%56
EDMC 503 1268 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.346
ODMC 524 2651 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.724
B DMC 562 318 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.087
ODMC 564 2378 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.649
EDMC 597 72% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.197
B DMC 606 47 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.013%
ODMC 677 2875 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.785
B DMC 701 1059 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.289
EDMC 703 80% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0219
B DMC 720 908 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.248
ODMC 729 1998 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.546
ODMC 741 2272 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.620
ODMC 742 2429 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.66%
CODMC 74» 40%6 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.102
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THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

ODMC 778 1461 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.399
BDOMC 779 404 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.110
BmDMC 7so i0i1 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0276
EDMC 792 1565 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0427
EDMC 793 472 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.129
ODMC 794 52% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.143
BDMC 798 1571 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0429
EDMC 799 166% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0454
B DMC soi 262 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.072
B DMC so7 224% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.612
B DMC s20 1154 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0315
B DMC 3823 761 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.208
EDMC 826 ii55 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0315
B DMC 832 1087 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.297
mDMC 890 135 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.0%37
B DMC 891 25 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.007
B DMC 902 08 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.029
B DMC 906 595 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.162
B DMC 907 231 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.06%
EDMC 911 1296 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.354
EDMC 922 768 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.210
B DMC 930 654 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 0.179
EDMC 931 1644 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0449
ODMC 932 %755 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.025
B DMC 939 125 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.0%4
B DMC 943 1682 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0459
EDMC 958 852 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.2%%
O DMC 959 i701 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0464
CODMC 96+ 2286 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.624
B DMC 992 608 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.166
BDMC 995 3074 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.8%9
EDMC 996 7862 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.147
B DMC 3064 1550 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0423
ODMC 3608 77 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.021
B DMC 3726 1027  © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.280
B DMC 3760 1320 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.%360
ODMC 3766 3797 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.0%7
B DMC 3768 959 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.262
EDMC 3776 669 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.18%
B DMC 3787 572 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.156
BDOMC 3799 8%2 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.227
B DMC 3805 i45 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.040



Fage 6 QS Warmtlﬁ OF T!’IC Sun Miche!e Sagetta

THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
B DMC 3807 681 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.186

B DMC 3808 i445 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.395
B DMC 3810 756 O 6] ) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.206
EDMC 3816 840 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.229
ODMC 3827 %161 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.86%
B DMC 3835 807 o© o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.220
B DMC 3836 542 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.148
EDMC 3838 519 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.142
B DMC 3842 2619 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.715
B DMC 3846 4896 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.3%7
CODMC 3854 2649 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.723
EDMC 3861 2166 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.591



